DEADLINE

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS
MEETING

PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

Time 9:00 a.m.

Time 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, December 31, 2019

Thursday, January 16, 2020

Friday, January 17, 2020

Tuesday, February 04, 2020

Thursday February 20, 2020

Friday, February 21, 2020

Tuesday, March 03, 2020

Thursday, March 19, 2020

Friday, March 20, 2020

Tuesday, March 31, 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020

Friday, April 17, 2020

Tuesday, May 05, 2020 Thursday, May 21, 2020 Friday, May 22, 2020
Tuesday, June 02, 2020 Thursday, June 18, 2019 Friday, June 19, 2020
Tuesday June 30, 2020 Thursday, July 16, 2020 Friday, July 17, 2020

Tuesday, August 04, 2020

Thursday, August 20, 2020

Friday, August 21, 2020

Tuesday, September 01, 2020

Thursday, September 17, 2020

Friday, September 18, 2020

Tuesday, September 29, 2020

Thursday, October 15, 2020

Friday, October 16, 2020

Tuesday, November 03, 2020

Thursday, November 19, 2020

Friday, November 20, 2020

| Tuesday, December 01, 2020

Thursday, December 17, 2020

Friday, December 18, 2020

Applications for the Wilson County Board of Zoning Appeals are to be submitted by noon to the Wilson County Building Development Service
Office/Codes & Inspection Division (444-3025) in the County Courthouse Annex located at 233 East Gay Street

Applications for the Wilson County Planning Commission are to be submitted by noon to the Wilson County Building Development Service
Office/Planning Division (449-2836) Room 5, Wilson County Courthouse, 228 East Main Street

Meeting location:

Wilson County Courthouse, 228 East Main Street, County Commission Room on the 2nd floor.




